		Os motores de busca de Datasheet de Componentes eletrônicos
    		   Portuguese  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEETPT.COM
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 YBB-14K4-0150-G012 Folha de dados(PDF) 1 Page - Contrinex AG Industrial Electronics
	 Nome de Peças	 YBB-14K4-0150-G012
	Descrição Electrónicos	 SAFETY LIGHT CURTAIN
	 Download	  3 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	Fabricante Electrônico	 CONTRINEX [Contrinex AG Industrial Electronics]
	Página de início	 https://www.contrinex.com/
	Logo
 YBB-14K4-0150-G012 Folha de dados(HTML) 1 Page - Contrinex AG Industrial Electronics
zoom in
zoom out
 1 / 3 page
CONTRINEX AG Industrial Electronics
route du Pâqui 5 - CH 1720 Corminboeuf - Switzerland - Tel: +41 26 460 46 46 - Fax: +41 26 460 46 40 - Internet: www.contrinex.com - E-mail: info@contrinex.com
DATA SHEET
SAFETY LIGHT CURTAIN
YBB-14 4-
-G012
Resolution
14 mm
Beam axis interval
8 mm
Effective aperture angle
< ± 2.5° (when operating distance ≥ 3 m)
Operating range
0.25 ... 3.5 m
Housing size
42 mm x 48 mm x Ht
Total height (Ht)
see type-specific data (page 2)
Housing height (Hb)
see type-specific data (page 2)
Protective height (Hs)
see type-specific data (page 2)
Number of beams
see type-specific data (page 2)
Response time
see type-specific data (page 2)
Supply voltage
24 VDC ± 20 %
Current consumption
see type-specific data (page 2)
Dissipated power
see type-specific data (page 2)
Polarity
2 PNP outputs
Output protection
short-circuit, overload protected
Output monitoring
cross-circuit monitored
Output current
max. 200 mA per output (at 50 °C / 122 °F)
Output voltage ON min.
-1.0 V of the operating voltage
Output voltage OFF max.
1.0 V
Output monitoring frequency
500 Hz
Leakage current when OFF state
< 1 mA
Maximum load inductance
100 mH
Sender wavelength
IR 950 nm
Safety level
Category 4, Type 4 (IEC 61496-1/2), PLe (see also
type-specific data on page 2)
Electrical protection class
III (IEC 61140)
Startup delay
< 0.5 s
Vibration resistance
10 to 55 Hz, 0.35 mm amplitude, 1 octave/min.,
20 sweeps for each axis
Shock resistance
10 g during 16 ms, 1000 times for each axis
Light immunity
incandescent lamp: 3000 lx max. (light intensity on
receiver surface); xenon flash tube: flash duration
1.2 ms max. with a frequency of 2 Hz max.
(IEC 61496-2)
Ambient temperature range
-35 … +60 °C (-31 … +140 °F)
Storage temperature range
-40 … +70 °C (-40 … +158 °F)
Air humidity
15 … 95 % (non-condensing)
Enclosure rating
IP65 + IP67 (EN 60529/A1)
Housing material
aluminum profile, PMMA front screen
Material of upper and lower cover
PA + 30% fiberglass
Cable runs
100 m max. (at 10 nF capacitive load)
Weight
see type-specific data (page 2)
Reference standards:
safety
IEC 61496-1, IEC 61496-2,
EN 60204-1, EN 50178
environment
EN 60068-2-1,2,3,6,29
EMC
EN 61000-4-2,3,4,5,6,11
radio disturbance
EN 55011/A2
– Protective height: 142 mm ... 1690 mm
– Operating range: 0.25 ... 3.5 m
– Category 4, PL e according to EN/ISO 13849-1
(former EN 954-1)
– Type 4 according to IEC 61496-1/2
– 2-channel selection
– Optically synchronized units
– Permanent autocontrol
OUTSTANDING FEATURES
TECHNICAL DATA (at +23°C ±5°C, 24 VDC)
RESOLUTION 14 MM
TYPE 4 / PL e
	Nº de peça semelhante - YBB-14K4-0150-G012
	Fabricante Electrônico	Nome de Peças	Folha de dados	Descrição Electrónicos
Contrinex AG Industrial...
YBB-14K4-0250-G012
212Kb / 3P	   SAFETY LIGHT CURTAIN
More results
	Descrição semelhante - YBB-14K4-0150-G012
	Fabricante Electrônico	Nome de Peças	Folha de dados	Descrição Electrónicos
Pepperl+Fuchs Inc.
SLCS60
868Kb / 7P	   Safety light curtain
2023-02-14
SLCT14
862Kb / 7P	   Safety light curtain
2023-02-13
Contrinex AG Industrial...
YBB-30K2-0250-G012
211Kb / 3P	   SAFETY LIGHT CURTAIN
YBB-30K2-0150-G012
211Kb / 3P	   SAFETY LIGHT CURTAIN
YBB-14K4-0250-G012
212Kb / 3P	   SAFETY LIGHT CURTAIN
YBB-30K4-0250-G012
226Kb / 3P	   SAFETY LIGHT CURTAIN
Pepperl+Fuchs Inc.
SLCS30
871Kb / 7P	   Safety light curtain
2023-02-14
SLCS90
868Kb / 7P	   Safety light curtain
2023-02-14
SLCT30
870Kb / 7P	   Safety light curtain
2023-02-14
SLCS14
862Kb / 7P	   Safety light curtain
2023-02-14
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
Folha de dados Download
	Ligação URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
Privacy Policy
	ALLDATASHEETPT.COM
ALLDATASHEET é útil para você?  [ DONATE ]
Sobre Alldatasheet   |
Publicidade   |
Contato conosco   |
Privacy Policy   |
roca de Link   |
Lista de Fabricantes
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com